A stylish tube in tube towel radiator available with a straight
or curved tube design option. The Crystal towel radiator
will suit a range of bathroom shapes and sizes, from
the spacious family bath to the smallest of cloakrooms.
Highlighted product codes available from stock
Features
•  Available in three heights 730mm – 1730mm
•  Available in two widths – 450mm & 600mm

Cicero Actual Dimensions
Cicero
Order Code Finish Height  (mm) Width  (mm) Watts BTU
BLG46 Chrome 420 600 65 222
Adriana Actual Dimensions
Adriana
Order Code Finish Height  (mm) Width  (mm) Watts BTU
BLG1-4 Chrome 720 400 60 205
BLG1-5 Chrome 720 500 60 205
BLG1-6 Chrome 720 600 80 273
BLG1-310 Chrome 1000 300 80 273
BLG1-410 Chrome 1000 400 140 477
BLG1-510 Chrome 1000 500 140 477
BLG1-610 Chrome 1000 600 140 477
Adriana Elevation
720mm High
Adriana Elevation
1000mm High